
SOUND OF THUNDER, S/F 600, P/I 600 & Pre 98s

TIMED PRACTICE

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHMachineCl Laps

1 35 Shane PEARSON 1:00.58 2 89.14Suzuki 750P9 5

2 69 Ken DAVIS 1:01.97 01.394 87.14Yamaha 1000P9 5

3 36 Jamie PEARSON 1:03.24 02.665 85.39Suzuki 600PI 5

4 36 Jamie PEARSON 1:03.24 02.665 85.39Suzuki 600P9 5

5 31 Brad VICARS 1:03.72 03.143 84.75Suzuki SV 650MT 5

6 29 Dean EPHGRAVE 1:04.04 03.463 84.32Honda 600P9 5

7 29 Dean EPHGRAVE 1:04.04 03.463 84.32Honda 600SF 5

8 41 Mark TOMPKINSON 1:04.32 03.743 83.96Triumph 675ST 4

9 176 Ian MORGAN 1:04.59 04.014 83.60YAMAHA 1000P9 4

10 711 Gary HENRIKSEN 1:04.83 04.254 83.29Aprilia 1000ST 4

11 45 Gavin BROWN 1:05.09 04.515 82.96Honda 600SF 5

12 45 Gavin BROWN 1:05.09 04.515 82.96Honda 600P9 5

13 72 Ricky TARREN 1:05.84 05.264 82.02Honda 600PI 5

14 12 Dave MARSDEN 1:06.19 05.615 81.58Honda 600P9 5

15 12 Dave MARSDEN 1:06.19 05.615 81.58Honda 600SF 5

16 122 Matt ZSCHIESCHE 1:06.34 05.763 81.40Kawasaki 400P5 4

17 77 Andrew LOWE 1:06.57 05.994 81.12Yamaha 600PI 4

18 88 David CARSON 1:06.60 06.024 81.08Kawasaki 650MT 4

19 73 Paul NIGHTINGALE 1:08.26 07.684 79.11Triumph 675ST 4

20 22 Richard SHIPLEY 1:08.51 07.933 78.82Yamaha 600PI 4

21 44 Damian WILSON 1:08.79 08.214 78.50Yamaha 400P5 4

22 44 Michael BROOKES 1:09.54 08.963 77.65Suzuki SV 650MT 4

23 20 Alex WOODHOUSE 1:10.15 09.574 76.98Honda 400P5 4

24 8 Chris SAMMONS 1:10.63 10.053 76.45Yamaha 249P5 4

25 11 Luke SOUTHWORTH 1:10.78 10.204 76.29Honda 600SF 4

26 52 Fred BURBIDGE 1:12.91 12.334 74.06Yamaha 250P5 4

27 133 Stuart FITTON 1:15.49 14.914 71.53Honda 400P5 4

28 47 Ryan EAKETTS 1:30.85 30.272 59.44kawasaki 400P5 3

Issued : 15 Sep 13 10:57 Start Time : 10:45HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

MINI SOUND OF THUNDER

TIMED PRACTICE

1 31 Brad VICARS 1:03.72 3 84.75Suzuki SV 650MT 5

2 88 David CARSON 1:06.60 4 81.08Kawasaki 650MT 4

3 44 Michael BROOKES 1:09.54 3 77.65Suzuki SV 650MT 4

Start Time : 10:45

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PRE 98's UP TO 500cc

TIMED PRACTICE

1 122 Matt ZSCHIESCHE 1:06.34 3 81.40Kawasaki 400P5 4

2 44 Damian WILSON 1:08.79 4 78.50Yamaha 400P5 4

3 20 Alex WOODHOUSE 1:10.15 4 76.98Honda 400P5 4

4 8 Chris SAMMONS 1:10.63 3 76.45Yamaha 249P5 4

5 52 Fred BURBIDGE 1:12.91 4 74.06Yamaha 250P5 4

6 133 Stuart FITTON 1:15.49 4 71.53Honda 400P5 4

7 47 Ryan EAKETTS 1:30.85 2 59.44kawasaki 400P5 3

Start Time : 10:45

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PRE 98's 1000cc

TIMED PRACTICE

1 35 Shane PEARSON 1:00.58 2 89.14Suzuki 750P9 5

2 69 Ken DAVIS 1:01.97 4 87.14Yamaha 1000P9 5

3 36 Jamie PEARSON 1:03.24 5 85.39Suzuki 600P9 5

4 29 Dean EPHGRAVE 1:04.04 3 84.32Honda 600P9 5

5 176 Ian MORGAN 1:04.59 4 83.60YAMAHA 1000P9 4

6 45 Gavin BROWN 1:05.09 5 82.96Honda 600P9 5

7 12 Dave MARSDEN 1:06.19 5 81.58Honda 600P9 5

Start Time : 10:45

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PRE INJECTION 600

TIMED PRACTICE

1 36 Jamie PEARSON 1:03.24 5 85.39Suzuki 600PI 5

2 72 Ricky TARREN 1:05.84 4 82.02Honda 600PI 5

3 77 Andrew LOWE 1:06.57 4 81.12Yamaha 600PI 4

4 22 Richard SHIPLEY 1:08.51 3 78.82Yamaha 600PI 4

Start Time : 10:45

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

STEEL FRAME 600

TIMED PRACTICE

1 29 Dean EPHGRAVE 1:04.04 3 84.32Honda 600SF 5

2 45 Gavin BROWN 1:05.09 5 82.96Honda 600SF 5

3 12 Dave MARSDEN 1:06.19 5 81.58Honda 600SF 5

4 11 Luke SOUTHWORTH 1:10.78 4 76.29Honda 600SF 4

Start Time : 10:45

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

SOUND OF THUNDER

TIMED PRACTICE

1 41 Mark TOMPKINSON 1:04.32 3 83.96Triumph 675ST 4

2 711 Gary HENRIKSEN 1:04.83 4 83.29Aprilia 1000ST 4

3 73 Paul NIGHTINGALE 1:08.26 4 79.11Triumph 675ST 4

Start Time : 10:45

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

15 Sep 13 10:58

Ken Cooper


